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USB-A to Lightning

* Sync and Charge
* 1.2 meter / 4 feet
* Black braided cable

DLC5204V/00

Premium braided USB-A to Lightning cable

Connect your iPhone with Macbook to sync music, apps, photos, updates and more. Charge your device when connected.Works

with your existing USB wall or auto charger with USB socket. It's a great spare or replacement cable to have!

Benefits
Charge your mobile devices Advanced charging cable
* Works with your existing USB wall or car chargers * Stress tested over 10000 times

The essential cable * Flexible and tough braided cable design

* A great spare or replacement cable to have on hand

Features
Stress tested cable Works with your USB chargers
Stress tested charging cable over 10000 times for tough use Works with any of your existing USB-based power sources — wall, auto or

computer — for convenient charging when you need it.

Specifications
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Compatibility
iPhone, iPad, iPod design for Lightning connector Cables
Compatible with iPad

Included USB to Lightning [USB to Lightning]
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Cable specs

Length

Data transfer rate
Length

USB version

Outer Carton

GTIN

Number of consumer
packagings

Height

Length

Width

Gross weight

Nett weight

Tare weight

Packaging dimensions

Depth

EAN

Height

Width

Number of products
included

Type of shelf place-
ment

PHILIPS

12m
480 Mbps

2.0

148 95229 11238 1
36

22.5 cm
35cm

33.6cm
4914 kg
1.152 kg
3.762 kg

2cm

48 95229 11238 4
19.5 cm

10 cm

1
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Gross weight
Nett weight
Tare weight
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Design and finishing

Materials

Inner Carton

Gross weight

GTIN
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Cable length
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0.049 kg
0.032 kg
0.017 kg
Blister

Braided

0.694 kg

2 48 95229 11238 8
20.5 cm

19 cm

0.192 kg

6

0.502 kg
11 cm

0.032 kg
120 cm



